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 8,446,343.61  0.00  0.00 92,333,271.00  92,333,271.00  19,192,615.03

Institución: Empresa de Correos de Honduras

11 OPERADOR POSTAL ESTATAL  53,644,411.00
 38,688,860.00

 53,644,411.00
 38,688,860.00

 11,363,685.07
 7,828,929.96

11
12

Tesoro Nacional
Recursos Propios

 874,134.82
 7,572,208.79

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

Código Descripción

Programa Código
Fuente Descripción

Total General

Presupuesto Ejecutado
Aprobado Vigente ExternoNacional Aportes

Crédito
Disponible


